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Julian Groves

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Julian Groves
Postcode BN21 4PT
Date of birth May 1972

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GROVES HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIGITALLY AUTHENTIC LIMITED
GLOBALLY DIGITAL LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IROQ78 LTD

BANKS LONDON LIMITED

NA CAPITAL HOLDINGS LTD
LONDON PERSONA LIMITED
EC2M HOLDINGS LTD
BROOME STREET LTD
IMOGENE & WILLIE LTD

25 BROOME STREET LIMITED
VIRGIN BRANDS INC. LIMITED
KADD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14214377
14051687
07747924

Number

13452033
12442116
11935471
10960978
10865465
10367415
10151355
09241296
09083144
08664749

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918621682

918621682

18 Hyde Gardens
Eastbourne
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/07/2022 Director
19/04/2022 Director
11/03/2020 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
11/06/2021 07/10/2021 Director
04/02/2020 Director
09/04/2019 Director
13/09/2017 Director
13/07/2017 Director
09/09/2016 Director
27/04/2016 Director
30/09/2014 Director
12/06/2014 Director

14/02/2014 22/04/2014 Director



